UTC3525 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
YOUWANG  ELECTRONICS  CO.LTD                 2021.03.02 V1.4
1
VOLTAGE-MODE PWM CONTROLLER
DESCRIPTION
DIP-16-300-2.54
SOP-16-225-1.27
SOP-16-375-1.27

* Dead time Control
* Under-Voltage Lockout
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Package Print Number Free Packing
UTC3525-DIA-R-T DIP-16-300-2.54 UTC3525D RoHS Tube
UTC3525-SOA-R-T SOP-16-225-1.27 UTC3525E RoHS Tube
UTC3525-SOA-R-R SOP-16-225-1.27 UTC3525E RoHS Tape Reel
UTC3525-SOC-R-T SOP-16-375-1.27 UTC3525M RoHS Tube
UTC3525-SOC-R-R SOP-16-375-1.27 UTC3525M RoHS Tape Reel
UTC3525 - DIA - R - T
Packing Type：T:Tube，R:Tape Reel，K：Bulk，
B：Tape Box
Package：DIA:DIP-16-300-2.54;SOA:SOP-16-
225-1.27;SOC:SOP-16-375-1.27